Q
>S5

O~NO UL WNPE

Congressional Candidate Table 7g

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2003 - March 31, 2004

Candidate Name
ROBERT, JANET M
SMITH, DEREK W
SODREL, MICHAEL E
BRIDGEWATER, TIMOTHY ALLEN
HENRY, MARK ALAN
CAFARO, CAPRI
THOMAS, JEFFREY C
CLARK, STEVE
O'GRADY, MARILYN F
MURPHY, RICK L
CLAY, CALDER B Il
GALLAGHER, TOM

SNYDER, DOROTHY (DOT) NELSON
DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH HON

MATHEWS, PETER
ZUPANCIC, JIM D

TAFF, ADAM

MOORE, DWIGHT CLINT
FLOYD, CHARLES

FASTUCA, GEORGE

BOQUIST, BRIAN J
SCHNEIDER, JAN

HELM, SUSAN C

WILLIAMS, STACE LAWRENCE
FREEDMAN, ILANA
MATSUNAGA, MATTHEW MASAO
KING, GARY KENNETH
BECKHAM, JAMES ROBERT
DAVIS, JOHN R JR

YANTA, VIRGIL WILLIAM
BOYDA, NANCY E

HANABUSA, COLLEEN WAKAKO
THORSTENSON, LYLE

RYAN, FRANK

GRUCCI, FELIX J JR

BOLES, MARK

CHRISTENSEN, GENE

GLUBA, WILLIAM E

PORTER, STEVEN CLARK
FICKER, ROBIN

REGAN, DONALD ERNEST
TIERNEY, THOMAS P
CHRISTIAN, WILLIAM M
RICCARDI, MICHAEL ANTHONY
MCINTYRE, DAVID H

WORKS, JOHN HAMILTON JR
ABU-GHAZALAH, MAAD H H
SHRIVER, MARK KENNEDY
MOORE, ROSCOE M JR
WINTERS, FLOYD JAY

State District

MN
uT
IN
uT
TX
OH
Wi
TX
NY
AZ
GA
NV
TX
CA
CA
OR
KS
TX
MD
TX
OR
FL
PA
TX
MA
HI
NM
TX
NY
TX
KS
HI
TX
PA
NY
PA
TX
1A
PA
MD
CA
MA
TX
VA
TX
CcO
CA
MD
MD
FL

06
02
09
02
02
14
01
04
04
02
03
03
17
46
37
05
03
02
08
02
05
13
17
19
05
02
02
17
26
23
02
02
01
17
01
18
04
01
03
08
23
05
19
08
17
07
12
08
04
13

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Debts Owed

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,606,600
$1,511,163
$1,009,000
$475,254
$376,000
$354,429
$351,343
$274,540
$256,188
$250,000
$246,000
$200,000
$200,000
$165,500
$163,735
$150,000
$141,804
$140,087
$139,307
$138,321
$133,200
$131,299
$117,000
$115,000
$113,105
$112,606
$110,001
$100,573
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$93,521
$91,500
$90,000
$81,425
$80,000
$80,000
$77,809
$73,000
$71,449
$68,820
$62,905
$61,500
$51,888
$51,654
$50,500
$50,000



